10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

Position
Probation Program Manager
Probation Program Manager

Supervising Juvenile Institutions
Officer

Supervising Juvenile Institutions
Officer

Supervising Juvenile Institutions
Officer

Supervising Juvenile Institutions
Officer

Supervising Juvenile Institutions
Officer

Supervising Juvenile Institutions
Officer

Supervising Juvenile Institutions
Officer

Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Security Systems Operator

Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I

Juvenile Institutions Officer Il

Other Positions Held County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Total Wages

$122,781
$105,844
$100,431

$96,655

$94,887

$90,953

$88,616

$88,518

$79,974

$70,361
$61,987
$60,137
$59,332
$59,262
$58,639
$57,812
$57,521
$57,319
$55,899
$55,895
$55,286
$53,838
$53,317
$52,878
$51,646
$50,929



27.
28.
29.
30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.

49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Security Systems Operator
Security Systems Operator
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer Il
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Office Assistant Il Confidential
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I

Extra Help Special Projects
Coordinator

Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I

Juvenile Institutions Officer |

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

$50,908
$50,136
$48,331
$48,135
$47,797
$47,251
$44,681
$42,431
$40,218
$40,159
$38,734
$37,347
$35,162
$33,650
$31,741
$31,144
$30,334
$28,012
$25,703
$24,437
$22,231
$21,978

$20,560
$19,796
$19,099
$18,016
$17,927
$17,694
$15,483
$15,319
$15,317



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

Security Systems Operator

Security Systems Operator

Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer |
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer I
Juvenile Institutions Officer |

Juvenile Institutions Officer Il

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall
Juvenile Hall

Juvenile Hall

$14,262
$13,245
$11,470
$11,405
$10,535
$10,468
$10,329
$10,253
$10,119
$7,898
$976



