	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Probation Program Manager		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$122,781
2.	Probation Program Manager		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$105,844
3.	Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$100,431
4.	Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$96,655
5.	Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$94,887
6.	Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$90,953
7.	Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$88,616
8.	Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$88,518
9.	Supervising Juvenile Institutions Officer		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$79,974
10.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$70,361
11.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$61,987
12.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$60,137
13.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$59,332
14.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$59,262
15.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$58,639
16.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$57,812
17.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$57,521
18.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$57,319
19.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$55,899
20.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$55,895
21.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$55,286
22.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$53,838
23.	Security Systems Operator		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$53,317
24.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$52,878
25.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$51,646
26.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II		Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,929

27.	Security Systems Operator	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,908
28.	Security Systems Operator	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$50,136
29.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,331
30.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$48,135
31.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$47,797
32.	Juvenile Institutions Officer III	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$47,251
33.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$44,681
34.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$42,431
35.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$40,218
36.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$40,159
37.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$38,734
38.	Office Assistant II Confidential	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$37,347
39.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$35,162
40.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$33,650
41.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$31,741
42.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$31,144
43.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$30,334
44.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$28,012
45.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$25,703
46.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$24,437
47.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$22,231
48.	Extra Help Special Projects Coordinator	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$21,978
49.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$20,560
50.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$19,796
51.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$19,099
52.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$18,016
53.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$17,927
54.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$17,694
55.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$15,483
56.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$15,319
57.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$15,317

58.	Security Systems Operator	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$14,262
59.	Security Systems Operator	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$13,245
60.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$11,470
61.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$11,405
62.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$10,535
63.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$10,468
64.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$10,329
65.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$10,253
66.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$10,119
67.	Juvenile Institutions Officer I	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$7,898
68.	Juvenile Institutions Officer II	Merced County	Juvenile Hall	\$976